TPS62177
VIN
EN
SLEEP
AGND
PGND
SW
VOS

These devices have limited built-in ESD protection. The leads should be shorted together or the device placed in conductive foam
during storage or handling to prevent electrostatic damage to the MOS gates.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1) (2)
TA OUTPUT VOLTAGE (2) PART NUMBER PACKAGE ORDERING PACKAGE
MARKING
adjustable TPS62175 TPS62175DQC 62175
-40°C to 85°C 10-Pin WSON
3.3 V TPS62177 TPS62177DQC 62177
(1) For detailed ordering information please check the PACKAGE OPTION ADDENDUM section at the end of this datasheet.
(2) Contact the factory to check availability of other output voltage or current limit versions.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)
MIN MAX UNIT